
SUBIACO ACADEMY 
Calendar for School Year 2017 - 2018  

 

 

 

   

 

FIRST SEMESTER - 2017 
 

July 30 (Sun.)        Football Players Return 

August 7 – 8    Faculty In-Service Days 

August 9 (Wed.) 1:00 pm – New Student Registration 

 4:30 pm – Assembly for all new students & parents 

August 10 (Thurs.) 9:00 am – Testing of all new students; class 

    scheduling 

August 10-11 (Thurs.-Fri.)  New Student Orientation 

August 12 (Sat.)   8:00-11:30 – Registration of all returning students 

    1:00 pm – Senior Ring Ceremony Practice  

August 13 (Sun.)   10:30 am – Opening Mass and Ring Ceremony   

August 14 (Mon.)  First Day of Classes 

September 4 (Mon.)  Labor Day – No Classes 

September 11 (Mon.)  Grandparents Day at Subiaco 

September 12 (Tues.)   Mid-Quarter Progress Reports due 

September 22-24   Closed Weekend 
September 22   Homecoming 

September 23 (Sat.)  Saturday Classes 

October 2   College Fair 

October 11 (Wed.)  National Testing Day 

October 13 (Fri.)   End of First Quarter 

October 17 (Tues.)  First Quarter Grades due 

October 20-22   Closed Weekend 
October 21 (Sat.)   Pig Roast 

November 3-5   Fall Parents Weekend (Closed Weekend) 

November 4 (Sat.)  Parent-Teacher Conferences 

November 14 (Tues.)  Mid-Quarter Progress Reports due  

November 17 (Fri.)  Classes dismiss at 11:25 am; buses leave 11:45  

November 17-26   Thanksgiving Break 

November 27 (Mon.)  Classes resume 

December 3 (Sun.)  Lessons & Carols 

December 8-10   Closed Weekend 
December 9 (Sat.)  Saturday Classes 

December 10 (Sun.)  Christmas Concert & Student Christmas Dinner 

December 18-20   First Semester Exams    

December 20 (Wed.)  End of 1st Semester/2nd Quarter  

        Classes dismiss at 11:25 am; buses leave 11:45 

December 20-Jan. 7  Christmas Holiday Break (Closed Campus) 

   

(PLEASE NOTE:  All students must leave campus during 
the Christmas Break and the Spring/Easter Break 

     

 

SECOND SEMESTER - 2018 
 

January 5 (Fri.)   Faculty In-Service Day  

January 7 (Sun.)   Christmas Break ends 

January 8 (Mon.)  Classes resume; 2nd Semester begins      

         

January 28-February 2  National Catholic Schools Week 

February 6 Tues.)  Mid-Quarter Progress Reports due 

February 16-18   Closed Weekend 

February 17 (Sat.)  Saturday Classes 

 

March 2-4   Spring Parents Weekend (Closed Weekend) 

March 3 (Sat.)       Parent-Teacher Conferences 

        Spring School Carnival 

March 16 (Fri.)   End of Third Quarter; 

    Classes dismiss at 11:25 am;   

                                                          buses leave at 11:45 am 

March 16-April 2  Spring/Easter Break (Closed Campus) 

 

March 20 (Tues.)  Third Quarter Grades due 

 

April 3 (Tues.)   Classes resume 

April 6-8   Closed Weekend 

April 7 (Sat.)   Saturday Classes 

 

April 24 (Tues.)   Mid-Quarter Progress Reports due  

 

April 28 (Sat.)   Junior/Senior Prom 

May 4-6    Closed Weekend 
May 5 (Sat.)   Athletics/Activities Banquet 

May 11-13   Closed Weekend 

 

May 12 (Sat.)   Commencement – Class of 2018 

     8:00 a.m.   Mass   

           10:00 a.m.  Graduation Ceremony   

    Attendance Mandatory for all students 

 

May 14-18           Classes continue for 7th, 8th, 9th, 10th, & 11th 

    Grades; Second Semester Exams 

 

May 18 (Fri.)    End of 2nd Semester & School Year; 

       Classes dismiss at 11:25 a.m. 


